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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe
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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1)
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke
Dresden Stralsunder StraBe
Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe
Dresden Karlshagener Weg
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (2)
Dresden Am Festspielhaus
Dresden Brunnenweg

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg
Dresden BeckerstraBe
Dresden WaldteichstraBe
Dresden Elsterweg

Dresden Am Olter

Dresden Hellerberge

Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe
Dresden Btf Trachenberge
Dresden Trachenberger Platz 55;
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5,
Dresden Hubertusplatz
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau
Dresden PeschelstraBe
Dresden RankestraBe

Dresden BunsenstraBe
Dresden WachterstraBe
Dresden ElbePark

Dresden ElbePark

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz
Dresden OverbeckstraBe
Dresden WerftstraBe

Dresden Fligelweg

Dresden Fligelweg

Dresden Altcotta

Dresden TonbergstraBe (2)
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe
Dresden WeidentalstraBe
Dresden CoventrystraBe
Dresden Dahlienwe:

Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str.
Dresden Wolfnitzer Ring
Dresden Kapellenweg

Dresden HirtenstraBe

Dresden Am Altfrankener Park
Dresden Altnossener StraBe
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe
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20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.31| 21.49| 22 22.46
20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.32| 21.50| 22 .
20.05| 20.35| 21.05 %1.33 21.51 25 22.48
20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.35| 21.53| 22.19| 22.49
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Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6 20.01 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 21.56| 22.12| 22.38| 23.08 0.08
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4, 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 21.57| 22.12| 22.38| 23.08 0.08
[ 70 Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe-Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche

MONTAG - FREITAG
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4) 4.36 5.07| 5.36 552| 6.13| 6.32| 6.52| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.15| 8.35| 8.55| 9.15| 9.35| 9.55| 10.15| 10.35| 10.55
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 4.37 5.08| 5.37 554| 6.15| 6.34| 6.54| 7.16| 7.36| 7.56| 8.17| 837| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 4.38 5.09| 5.38 5.55| 6.16/ 6.35| 6.55| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.18| 8.38| 8.58| 9.18| 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58
Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 4.39 5.10| 5.39 5.56| 6.17| 6.36| 6.56| 7.18| 7.38| 7.58| 8.19| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59
Dresden HirtenstraBe 4.40 5.11| 5.40 557| 6.18| 6.37| 6.57| 7.19| 7.39| 7.59| 8.20| 8.40| 9.00| 9.20| 9.40| 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00
Dresden Kapellenweg 4.41 5.12| 5.41 5.58| 6.19| 6.38| 6.58| 7.20| 7.40| 8.00| 8.21| 8.41| 9.01| 9.21| 9.41| 10.01| 10.21| 10.41| 11.01
Dresden Wolfnitzer Rin 4.42 5.13| 5.42 5.59| 6.20| 6.39| 6.59| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 8.22| 8.42| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an 4.44 5.15| 5.44 6.01| 6.22| 6.41| 7.01| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.24| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab 4.44 5.15| 5.44 6.01| 6.22| 6.41| 7.02| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.24| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04
Dresden Dahlienweg 4.45 5.16| 5.45 6.02| 6.23| 6.42| 7.03| 7.24| 7.44| 8.04| 8.25| 8.45| 9.05| 9.25| 9.45| 10.05| 10.25| 10.45| 11.05
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 4.47 5.18| 5.47 6.04| 6.25| 6.44| 7.05| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.27| 8.47| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 4.49 520 5.49 6.06| 6.27| 6.46| 7.07| 7.28 7.48| 8.08| 8.29| 8.49| 9.09| 9.29| 9.49| 10.09| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09
Dresden TonbergstraBe (1) 4.50 521 5.50 6.07| 6.28| 6.47| 7.08| 7.29| 7.49| 8.09| 8.30| 8.50| 9.10| 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10
Dresden Altcotta 4.52 5.23| 5.52 6.09| 6.30| 6.49| 7.10| 7.31| 7.51| 8.11| 8.32| 8.52| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12
Dresden Altcotta an 4.53 5.24| 553 6.10| 6.31| 6.50| 7.11| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.33| 8.53| 9.13| 9.33| 9.53| 10.13| 10.33| 10.53| 11.13
Dresden Altcotta ab 4.53 5.24| 553 6.10| 6.31| 6.50( 7.12| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.33| 8.53| 9.13| 9.33| 9.53| 10.13| 10.33| 10.53| 11.13
Dresden Fliigelwe: 4.55 5.26| 5.55 6.12| 6.33| 6.52| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.35| 8.55| 9.15| 9.35/ 9.55| 10.15| 10.35| 10.55| 11.15
Dresden WerftstraBBe 4.56 5.27| 5.56 6.13| 6.34| 6.53| 7.15| 7.35/ 7.55| 8.15| 8.36| 8.56| 9.16| 9.36| 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 4.57 5.28| 5.57 6.15| 6.36| 6.55| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.38| 8.58| 9.18| 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 4.58 5.29| 5.58 6.16| 6.37| 6.56| 7.18| 7.38| 7.58| 8.18| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19
Dresden ElbePark an 5.00 5.31| 6.00 6.19| 6.40| 6.59| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 8.21| 8.42| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22
Dresden ElbePark ab 5.00 5.32| 6.00 6.19| 6.40| 6.59| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 8.21| 8.42| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22
Dresden WachterstraBe 5.01 5.33| 6.01 6.20| 6.41| 7.00| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 8.22| 8.43| 9.03| 9.23| 9.43| 10.03| 10.23| 10.43| 11.03| 11.23
Dresden BunsenstraBe 5.02 5.34| 6.02 6.21| 6.42| 7.01| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24
Dresden RankestraBe 5.03 5.35| 6.03 6.23| 6.44| 7.03| 7.25| 7.45| 8.05| 8.25| 8.46| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26
Dresden PeschelstraBe 5.04 5.36| 6.04 6.24| 6.45| 7.04| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.47| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 5.05 5.37| 6.05 6.25| 6.46| 7.05| 7.27| 7.47| 807 8.27| 8.48| 9.08| 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 5.06 5.38| 6.06 6.26| 6.47| 7.06| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 8.28| 8.49| 9.09| 9.29| 9.49| 10.09| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09| 11.29
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 5.07 5.39| 6.07 6.27| 6.48| 7.07| 7.29| 7.49| 8.09| 8.29| 850/ 9.10| 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.30
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 5.08 5.40| 6.08 6.28| 6.49| 7.08| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.30| 8.51| 9.11| 9.31| 9.51| 10.11| 10.31| 10.51| 11.11| 11.31
Dresden Markusfriedhof 5.09 5.41| 6.09 6.29| 6.50| 7.09| 7.31| 7.51| 8.11| 8.31| 8.52| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32
Dresden Hubertusplatz 5.10 5.42| 6.10 6.31| 6.52| 7.11| 7.33| 7.53| 8.13| 8.33| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54| 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 5i12 5.44| 6.12 6.33| 6.54| 7.13| 7.35| 7.55| 8.15| 8.35| 8.56| 9.16| 9.36| 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16| 11.36
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 5.13 5.45| 6.13 6.34| 6.55| 7.14| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17| 11.37
Dresden Btf Trachenberge an 5.14 5.46| 6.14 6.35| 6.56| 7.15| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.37| 8.58| 9.18| 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38
Dresden Btf Trachenberge ab 514 546| 6.15 635 656 715/ 737 757 817/ 837 858 9.18| 9.38| 9.58/ 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 4.12| 4.48| | 536 | | 6.29| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 4.12| 4.48| 515| 536/ 5.47| 6.16| 6.29| 6.36| 6.57| 7.16| 7.38| 7.58| 8.18| 8.38| 859 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 4.13| 4.49| 5.16| 5.37| 5.48| 6.17| 6.30| 6.37| 6.58| 7.17| 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 9.00| 9.20| 9.40( 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00| 11.20| 11.40
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 4.14| 450| 517| 5.38| 5.49| 6.18/ 6.31| 6.38| 6.59| 7.18| 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.40| 9.01| 9.21| 9.41| 10.01| 10.21| 10.41| 11.01| 11.21| 11.41
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 4.15| 4.51| 5.18| 5.39| 550 6.19] 6.32| 6.39| 7.00| 7.19| 7.41| 8.01| 8.21| 8.41| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42|10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42
Dresden Hellerberge 4.16| 4.52| 519| 540/ 5.51| 6.20| 6.34| 6.41| 7.02| 7.21| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.43| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24| 11.44
Dresden Am Olter 4.18| 4.54| 521| 5.42| 553| 6.22| 6.36| 6.43| 7.04| 7.23| 7.45| 8.05| 8.25| 8.45| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46( 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26| 11.46
Dresden Elsterwe 4.18| 4.54| 522| 542| 554| 6.23| 6.37| 6.44| 7.05| 7.24| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.46| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27| 11.47
Dresden WaldteichstraBe an| 4.19| 455/ 5.23| 543| 555 6.24| 6.38| 6.45| 7.06| 7.25| 7.47| 8.07| 8.27| 8.47| 9.08| 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48
Dresden WaldteichstraBe ab| 4.19| 4.55| 523| 543| 555/ 6.25| 6.38| 6.45 7.06| 7.25| 7.47| 8.07| 8.27| 8.47| 9.08/ 9.28| 9.48| 10.08| 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48
Dresden BeckerstraBe 4.20| 4.56| 524| 5.44| 556| 6.26| 6.39| 6.46| 7.07| 7.26| 7.48| 8.08| 8.28| 8.48| 9.09| 9.29| 9.49| 10.09| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09| 11.29| 11.49
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 421| 457\ 525/ 545/ 557| 6.27| 6.40| 6.47| 7.08| 7.27| 7.49| 8.09| 8.29| 8.49| 9.10, 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.30| 11.50
Dresden Brunnenweg 4.22| 458| 526| 5.46| 558 6.28| 6.41| 6.48| 7.09| 7.28| 7.50| 8.10| 8.30| 850 9.11| 9.31| 9.51|10.11| 10.31| 10.51| 11.11| 11.31| 11.51
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 423| 4.59| 527 547| 559| 6.29| 6.42| 6.49| 7.10| 7.29| 7.51| 811 8.31| 8.51| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32| 11.52
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 4.25| 5.01| 529| 5.49| 6.01| 6.31| 6.45| 6.52| 7.13| 7.32| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 854| 9.15| 9.35/ 9.55| 10.15| 10.35| 10.55| 11.15| 11.35| 11.55
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 4.26| 5.02| 5.30| 550/ 6.02| 6.32| 6.46| 6.53| 7.14| 7.33| 7.55| 8.15| 8.35| 8.55| 9.16| 9.36| 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16| 11.36| 11.56
Dresden Karlshagener Weg 427 5.03| 531| 551 6.03| 6.33| 6.47| 6.54| 7.15| 7.34| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36| 8.56/ 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17| 11.37| 11.67
Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 428/ 5.04| 532| 552| 6.04| 6.34| 6.48| 6.55| 7.16| 7.35| 7.57| 8.17| 837| 8.57| 9.18| 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38| 11.58
Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 4.29| 5.05| 533| 5.53| 6.05| 6.35| 6.49| 6.56| 7.17| 7.36| 7.58| 8.18| 8.38| 8.58| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59( 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39| 11.59
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 430/ 5.06| 5.34| 554 6.06| 6.36| 6.50| 6.57| 7.18| 7.37| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 8.59| 9.20| 9.40| 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00| 11.20| 11.40| 12.00
Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 4.32| 5.08| 536| 556| 6.08 6.38] 6.52| 6.59| 7.20| 7.39] 8.01| 8.21| 841] 9.01] 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42| 12.02

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe-Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche

MONTAG - FREITAG

Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4) 11.15| 11.35| 11.55| 12.15| 12.35| 12.55| 13.15| 13.35| 13.55| 14.15| 14.35| 14.55| 15.15| 15.35| 15.55| 16.15| 16.35| 16.55| 17.15| 17.35| 17.55| 18.15| 18.35

Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 11.17| 11.37| 11.57| 12.17| 12.37| 12.57| 13.17| 13.37| 13.57| 14.17| 14.37| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37

Dresden Altnossener StraBe 11.18| 11.38| 11.58| 12.18| 12.38| 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38

Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 11.19| 11.39| 11.59| 12.19] 12.39| 12.59| 13.19| 13.39| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39

Dresden HirtenstraBe 11.20| 11.40| 12.00| 12.20| 12.40| 13.00| 13.20| 13.40| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40

Dresden Kapellenweg 11.21| 11.41] 12.01| 12.21| 12.41| 13.01| 13.21| 13.41| 14.01| 14.21| 14.41| 15.01| 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41

Dresden Wolfnitzer Rini 11.22| 11.42] 12.02| 12.22| 12.42| 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42

Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an| 11.24| 11.44| 12.04| 12.24| 12.44| 13.04| 13.24| 13.44| 14.04| 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44

Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab| 11.24| 11.44| 12.04| 12.24| 12.44| 13.04| 13.24| 13.44| 14.04| 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44

Dresden Dahlienweg 11.25| 11.45| 12.05| 12.25| 12.45| 13.05| 13.25| 13.45| 14.05| 14.25| 14.45| 15.05| 15.25| 15.45| 16.05| 16.25| 16.45| 17.05| 17.25| 17.45| 18.05| 18.25| 18.45

Dresden WeidentalstraBe 11.27| 11.47| 12.07| 12.27| 12.47| 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07| 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47

Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 11.29| 11.49| 12.09| 12.29| 12.49| 13.09| 13.29| 13.49| 14.09| 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.09| 18.29| 18.49

Dresden TonbergstraBe (1) 11.30| 11.50| 12.10| 12.30| 12.50| 13.10| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50

Dresden Altcotta 11.32| 11.52| 12.12| 12.32| 12.52| 13.12| 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.52

Dresden Altcotta an| 11.33| 11.53| 12.13| 12.33| 12.53| 13.13| 13.33| 13.53| 14.13| 14.33| 14.53| 15.13| 15.33| 15.53| 16.13| 16.33| 16.53| 17.13| 17.33| 17.53| 18.13| 18.33| 18.53

Dresden Altcotta ab| 11.33| 11.53| 12.13| 12.33| 12.53| 13.13| 13.33| 13.53| 14.13| 14.33| 14.53| 15.13| 15.33| 15.53| 16.13| 16.33| 16.53| 17.13| 17.33| 17.53| 18.13| 18.33| 18.53

Dresden Fliigelwe: 11.35| 11.55| 12.15| 12.35| 12.55| 13.15| 13.35| 13.55| 14.15| 14.35| 14.55| 15.15| 15.35| 15.55| 16.15| 16.35| 16.55| 17.15| 17.35| 17.55| 18.15| 18.35| 18.55

Dresden WerftstraBBe 11.36| 11.56| 12.16| 12.36| 12.56| 13.16| 13.36| 13.56| 14.16| 14.36| 14.56| 15.16| 15.36| 15.56| 16.16| 16.36| 16.56| 17.16| 17.36| 17.56| 18.16| 18.36| 18.56

Dresden OverbeckstraBe 11.38| 11.58| 12.18| 12.38| 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38| 18.58

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 11.39| 11.59| 12.19| 12.39| 12.59| 13.19| 13.39| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59

Dresden ElbePark an| 11.42| 12.02| 12.22| 12.42| 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02

Dresden ElbePark ab| 11.42] 12.02| 12.22| 12.42| 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02

Dresden WachterstraBe 11.43| 12.03| 12.23| 12.43| 13.03| 13.23| 13.43| 14.03| 14.23| 14.43| 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.03| 18.23| 18.43| 19.03

Dresden BunsenstraBe 11.44| 12.04| 12.24| 12.44| 13.04| 13.24| 13.44| 14.04| 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44| 19.04

Dresden RankestraBe 11.46| 12.06| 12.26| 12.46| 13.06| 13.26| 13.46| 14.06| 14.26| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.06| 17.26| 17.46| 18.06| 18.26| 18.46| 19.06

Dresden PeschelstraBe 11.47| 12.07| 12.27| 12.47| 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07| 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47| 19.07

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 11.48| 12.08| 12.28| 12.48| 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.08

Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 11.49| 12.09| 12.29| 12.49| 13.09| 13.29| 13.49| 14.09| 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.09| 18.29| 18.49| 19.09

Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 11.50| 12.10| 12.30| 12.50| 13.10| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50| 19.10

Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 11.51| 12.11] 12.31| 12.51| 13.11| 13.31| 13.51| 14.11| 14.31| 14.51| 15.11| 15.31| 15.51| 16.11| 16.31| 16.51| 17.11| 17.31| 17.51| 18.11| 18.31| 18.51| 19.11

Dresden Markusfriedhof 11.52| 12.12] 12.32| 12.52| 13.12| 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.52| 19.12

Dresden Hubertusplatz 11.54| 12.14| 12.34| 12.54| 13.14| 13.34| 13.54| 14.14| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.54| 19.14

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 11.56| 12.16| 12.36| 12.56| 13.16| 13.36| 13.56| 14.16| 14.36| 14.56| 15.16| 15.36| 15.56| 16.16| 16.36| 16.56| 17.16| 17.36| 17.56| 18.16| 18.36| 18.56| 19.16

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 11.57| 12.17| 12.37| 12.57| 13.17| 13.37| 13.57| 14.17| 14.37| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 18.57| 19.17

Dresden Btf Trachenberge an| 11.58| 12.18| 12.38| 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38| 18.58| 19.18

Dresden Btf Trachenberge ab| 11.58| 12.18| 12.38| 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38| 18.58| 19.18

Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 11.59| 12.19| 12.39| 12.59| 13.19| 13.39| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59| 19.19

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 12.00| 12.20| 12.40| 13.00| 13.20| 13.40| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.00| 19.20

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 12.01| 12.21] 12.41| 13.01| 13.21| 13.41| 14.01| 14.21| 14.41| 15.01| 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41| 19.01| 19.21

Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 12.02| 12.22| 12.42| 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02| 19.22

Dresden Hellerberge 12.04| 12.24| 12.44| 13.04| 13.24| 13.44| 14.04| 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44| 19.04| 19.24

Dresden Am Olter 12.06| 12.26| 12.46| 13.06| 13.26| 13.46| 14.06| 14.26| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.06| 17.26| 17.46| 18.06| 18.26| 18.46| 19.06| 19.26

Dresden Elsterwe 12.07| 12.27| 12.47| 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07| 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47| 19.07| 19.27

Dresden WaldteichstraBe an| 12.08| 12.28| 12.48| 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.08| 19.28

Dresden WaldteichstraBe ab| 12.08| 12.28| 12.48| 13.08| 13.28| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.08| 19.28

Dresden BeckerstraBe 12.09| 12.29| 12.49| 13.09| 13.29| 13.49| 14.09| 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.09| 18.29| 18.49| 19.09| 19.29

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 12.10| 12.30| 12.50| 13.10| 13.30| 13.50| 14.10| 14.30| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50| 19.10| 19.30

Dresden Brunnenweg 12.11| 12.31] 12.51| 13.11] 13.31| 13.51| 14.11| 14.31| 14.51| 15.11| 156.31| 15.51| 16.11| 16.31| 16.51| 17.11| 17.31| 17.51| 18.11| 18.31| 18.51| 19.11| 19.31

Dresden Am Festspielhaus 12.12| 12.32| 12.52| 13.12| 13.32| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.52| 19.12| 19.32

Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 12.15| 12.35| 12.55| 13.15| 13.35| 13.55| 14.15| 14.35| 14.55| 15.15| 15.35| 15.55| 16.15| 16.35| 16.55| 17.15| 17.35| 17.55| 18.15| 18.35| 18.55| 19.15| 19.35

Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 12.16| 12.36| 12.56| 13.16| 13.36| 13.56| 14.16| 14.36| 14.56| 15.16| 15.36| 15.56| 16.16| 16.36| 16.56| 17.16| 17.36| 17.56| 18.16| 18.36| 18.56| 19.16| 19.36

Dresden Karlshagener Weg 12.17| 12.37| 12.57| 13.17| 13.37| 13.57| 14.17| 14.37| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 18.57| 19.17| 19.37

Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 12.18| 12.38| 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38| 18.58| 19.18| 19.38

Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 12.19| 12.39| 12.59| 13.19| 13.39| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59| 19.19| 19.39

Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 12.20| 12.40| 13.00| 13.20| 13.40| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.00| 19.20| 19.40

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 12.22] 12.42] 13.02] 13.22| 13.42| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02] 19.22| 19.42
MONTAG - FREITAG

Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4) 19.07| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.13 21.43| 22.13| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.53

Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 19.09| 19.17| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.14 21.44| 22.14| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.54

Dresden Altnossener StraBe 19.10| 19.18| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.15 21.45| 22.15| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.55

Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 19.11| 19.19| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.16 21.46| 22.16| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.56

Dresden HirtenstraBe 19.12| 19.20| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.17 21.47| 22.17| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.57

Dresden Kapellenweg 19.13| 19.21] 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.18 21.48| 22.18| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.58

Dresden Wolfnitzer Rini 19.14| 19.22| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.19 21.49| 22.19| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.59

Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an| 19.16| 19.24| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.21 21.50| 22.20| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 1.00

Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab| 19.16| 19.24| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.21 21.50| 22.20| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 1.00

Dresden Dahlienweg 19.17| 19.25| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.22 21.51| 22.21| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 1.01

Dresden WeidentalstraBe 19.19| 19.27| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.24 21.53| 22.28| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 1.03

Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 19.21| 19.29| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.26 21.54| 22.24| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 1.04

Dresden TonbergstraBe (1) 19.22| 19.30| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.27 21.55| 22.25| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 1.05

Dresden Altcotta 19.24| 19.32| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.29 21.57| 22.27| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 1.07

Dresden Altcotta an| 19.25| 19.33| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.30 21.58| 22.28| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.08

Dresden Altcotta ab| 19.25| 19.33| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.30 21.58| 22.28| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.08

Dresden Fliigelwe: 19.27| 19.35| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.32 21.59| 22.29| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.09

Dresden WerftstraBe 19.28| 19.36| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.33 22.00| 22.30| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.10

Dresden OverbeckstraBe 19.30| 19.38| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.34 22.01| 22.31| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.11

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 19.31]| 19.39| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.35 22.02| 22.32| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.12

Dresden ElbePark an| 19.34| 19.42| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.37 22.04| 22.34| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.14

Dresden ElbePark ab| 19.34| 19.42| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.37 22.04| 22.34| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.14

Dresden WachterstraBe 19.35| 19.43| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.38 22.05| 22.35| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.15

Dresden BunsenstraBe 19.36| 19.44| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.39 22.06| 22.36( 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.16

Dresden RankestraBe 19.38| 19.46| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.40 22.07| 22.37| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.17

Dresden PeschelstraBe 19.39| 19.47| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.41 22.08| 22.38| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.18

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 19.40| 19.48| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.42 22.09]| 22.39| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.19

Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 19.41| 19.49| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.43 22.10| 22.40| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.20

Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 19.42| 19.50| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.44 22.11| 22.41| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.21

Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 19.43| 19.51] 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.45 22.12| 22.42| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.22

Dresden Markusfriedhof 19.44| 19.52| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.46 22.12| 22.42| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.22

Dresden Hubertusplatz 19.45| 19.53| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.47 22.13| 22.43| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.23

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 19.47| 19.55| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.49 22.14| 22.44| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.24

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 19.48| 19.56| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.50 22.14| 22.44| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.24

Dresden Btf Trachenberge an| 19.49| 19.57| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.51 22.15| 22.45| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 047, 1.25

Dresden Btf Trachenberge ab| 19.49 20.23| 20,53| 21.23 22.15| 22.45| 23.17| 2347, 017| 047

Dresden Btf Trachenberge | | | | 2153 | | I | | |

Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 19.50 20.24| 20.54| 21.24 21.53| 22.16| 22.46| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 19.51 20.25| 20.55| 21.25 21.54| 22.17| 22.47| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 19.52 20.26| 20.56| 21.26 21.55| 22.18| 22.48| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50

Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 19.53 20.27| 20.57| 21.27 21.56| 22.19| 22.49| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51

Dresden Hellerberge 19.55 20.28| 20.58| 21.28 21.57| 22.20| 22.50| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52

Dresden Am Olter 19.57 20.30| 21.00| 21.30 21.59| 22.22| 22.52| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54

Dresden Elsterwe 19.58 20.31]| 21.01 21.31 21.59| 22.22| 22.52| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54

Dresden WaldteichstraBe an| 19.59 20.32| 21.02| 21.32 22.00| 22.23| 22.53| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55

Dresden WaldteichstraBe ab| 19.59 20.32| 21.02| 21.32 22.00| 22.23| 22.53| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55

Dresden BeckerstraBe 20.00 20.33| 21.03| 21.33 22.01| 22.24| 22.54| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 20.01 20.34| 21.04| 21.34 22.02| 22.25| 22.55| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57

Dresden Brunnenweg 20.02 20.35| 21.05| 21.35 22.03| 22.26| 22.56| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58

Dresden Am Festspielhaus 20.03 20.36| 21.06| 21.36 22.04| 22.27| 22.57| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59

Dresden FlughafenstraBe (1) 20.05 20.38| 21.08| 21.38 22.06| 22.29| 22.59| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01

Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 20.06 20.39| 21.09| 21.39 22.07| 22.30| 23.00| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02

Dresden Karlshagener Weg 20.07 20.40| 21.10| 21.40 22.08|22.31| 23.01| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03

Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 20.08 20.41] 21.11] 21.41 22.09] 22.32| 23.02| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04

Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 20.09 20.42| 21.12| 21.42 22.10| 22.33| 23.03| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05

Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 20.10 20.43| 21.13| 21.43 22.11] 22.34| 23.04| 23.36| 0.06/ 0.36| 1.06

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 20.12 20.45| 21.15| 21.45 22.13] 22.36| 23.06| 23.38| 0.08) 0.38| 1.08

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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